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	Jane Adams, Chair
Waldo County Head Start

P.O. Box 130

Belfast, ME  04915

Office: 338-3827 ext. 209
Fax: 338-4437

jadams@waldocap.org
	Deb Florenz

Community Concepts, Inc.

P.O. Box 278

South Paris, ME  04281

Office: 739-6574
Fax: 743-6513

dflorenz@community-concepts.org
	Sue Powers

ACAP

P.O. Box 1116  771 Main St.

Presque Isle, ME  04769

Office: 768-3045, ext. 670
Fax: 768-3022

spowers@acap-me.org

	Jean Bridges

Penquis CAP

P.O. Box 1162

Bangor, ME  04402
Office: 973-3531
Fax: 973-3699

jbridges@penquiscap.org
	Louise Marsden

PROP

510 Cumberland Avenue

Portland, ME  04101

Office: 800-698-4959 ext. 5823 or direct 553-5823
Fax: 874-1155

llm@propeople.org
	Chris Rallis

Midcoast Maine Community Action

34 Wing Farm Parkway

Bath, ME  04530

Office: 800-221-2221

442-7963 ext. 214

Fax: 443-7447

chris.m.rallis@maine.gov

	Kathy Colfer

KVCAP

97 Water Street

Waterville, ME 04901

Office: 859-1618
Fax: 861-9531

kathyc@kvcap.org

Tracye Fortin

Office:  859-1616
tracyef@kvcap.org
	Jeanie Mills

Child & Family Opportunities, Inc.

P.O. Box 648

Ellsworth, ME  04605

Office: 800-834-4378/667-2995, Ext. 230

Fax: 667-2212

jeaniem@childandfamilyopp.com

	Estelle Rubinstein

Androscoggin HS & CC

Coburn School – Bates Street

Lewiston, ME  04240

Office: 795-4040, ext 316

Fax: 795-4044

erubinstein@androkids.com

	Mabel Desmarais

York County Head Start

c/o York County CAP

P.O. Box 72

Sanford, ME  04073

Office: 324-5762 ext. 2964

Fax: 284-6715

mabeld@yccac.org
Betty Graffam

York County Early Head Start

PO Box 1964

Biddeford, Me. 04005

Office: 284-4869
bettyg@yccac.org
	Michele Pino

Southern  Kennebec Child Development Corporation

337Maine Avenue

Farmingdale, ME  04344
Office: 582-3110
Fax: 582-3115
michelep@skcdc.org
	Carolyn Drugge
State Head Start Collaboration Director
Department of Health & Human Services

11 State House Station, 2 Anthony Avenue
Augusta, ME  04333-0011
Office: 624-7957
Fax:  287-6156
carolyn.drugge@maine.gov
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